
Windham Ridge Parent Advisory Council Agenda 

April 1st 2014 – 7:00pm to 9:00pm 

Windham Ridge P.S. Library 

 

 

Regrets: Rose 

 

                     Agenda Item/Discussion 
Min. Speaker/Facilitat

or 

1 Welcome & Appreciations 

 Fundraising options review (submissions due March 31th) 

 2014/15 Planning - Council date discussion – Do we 

continue with first Tuesday evening of the month? 

  

15 Liz 

2 Principal’s Report 

 School plan 2014/15 

 Smartphone policy discussion 

 

45 Veronique/Athena 

3 Treasurer’s Report 

 
10 Carmen 

4 Teacher’s Report 

 
15 Aggie/Dan 

5 Committee Updates 

Volunteer                  (Mari) 

Fundraising               (Rose, Karen) 

Education                  (Amir) 

 

30 **All Chairs** 

 

6 New Business 

 MADD presentation for Senior students – booked May 

12th 

 

5  

7  

 
  

 8      

9    

10  

 
  

 


